## Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing

(A unit of Sri Devaraj Urs Educational Trust)
Post Box No. 7, Tamaka, Kolar-563 103, Karnataka.
(Affiliated to RGUHS, Bangalore and Recognized by KNC, Bangalore & INC, New Delhi ISO 9001: 2015 Certified & NAAC Accredited

Phone: 9480880802

E-mail: sduconson@yahoo.com, sducon.ac.in

Website

**2.4.4:** E-Training programme was attended by the faculty **Mrs.Benita.V** conducted by Indian Nursing Council & United Nations Population Fund(UNFPA),India, on Educational Technology, Midwifery Education & Practice concepts including maternal health scenario in India dated 12.03.2024.

Gayothu-ILQAC SAIDDONAIDING ENHABE OF NUISING TANDRANKENIAIS 563101.

Sri Devaraj Ure college of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563103



## INDIAN NURSING COUNCIL & UNITED NATIONS POPULATION FUND (UNFPA), INDIA



E-LEARNING COURSE FOR MIDWIFERY FACULTY / NURSES & MIDWIVES IN INDIA

## CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This certificate is presented to

Beneta.V

RN & RM: 90126

NUID: 1228188

on successful completion of the E-Learning course on

"Educational Technology, Midwifery Education & Practice Concepts

including maternal health scenario in India"

The Council awards 5 CNE hours/ 1 CNE Credit.

Date: 12/03/2024

President Indian Nursing Council

Sri Devaraj Uis College of Nersing. Tamaka, Kolar-563183.

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563103